
140

+0,100

S.V.M. 3,90 M
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LEGENDA MIESTNOSTÍ

č.m.

FUNKCIA

PODLAHA

plocha
m2

1.01

KUCHYŇKA

1.02

KANCELÁRIA-OHLASOVŇA

1.03

DISPEČING

1.04

CHODBA+SCHODISKO

1.05

1.06

1.07

1.08

1.09

M
I
E

S
T

N
O

S
T

I

SKLAD/ŠATŇA

WC+SPRCHY

GARÁŽE

ŠATŇA

UMYVÁREŇ

19,30

20,30

16,00

23,50

212,90

21,70

25,80

41,80

11,70

1.10

SKLAD/GARÁŽE

191,0

- 1.06 -

Garáže

15 °C -

- 1.01 -

RADIK KLASIK 22 6/12

- 1.03 -

RADIK KLASIK 21 6/14

- 1.02 -

RADIK KLASIK 21 6/14

- 1.04 -

RADIK KLASIK 21 6/16

- 1.05 -

RADIK KLASIK 22 9/08

- 1.06 -

Exist. RADIK KLASIK 22 6/23

- 1.07 -

Exist. RADIK KLASIK 22 6/18
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- 1.08 -

Exist. RADIK KLASIK 22 9/09

- 1.09 -

Exist. RADIK KLASIK 22 9/05

- 1.01 -

Chodba + Schodisko

19.3 m2

18 °C 1310 W

- 1.03 -

Dispečing

16.0 m2

20 °C 820 W

- 1.02 -

Kancelária - Ohlasovňa

20.3 m2

20 °C 1060 W

- 1.04 -

Kuchyňka

23.5 m2

20 °C 1350 W

- 1.05 -

WC+Sprchy

21.7 m2

20 °C 1210 W

- 1.07 -

Sklad/Šatňa

20 °C -

- 1.08 -

Šatňa

20 °C -

- 1.09 -

Umyváreň

22 °C -
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